
  

SEVENTH MEETING OF THE TUNA FISHERY DATA COLLECTION COMMITTEE 

12–16 November 2007 
Brisbane, Queensland, Australia 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Forum Fisheries Agency Mr Ramesh Chand ramesh.chand@ffa.int 

 Mr Ambrose Orianihaa ambrose.orianihaa@ffa.int

 Mr Donald Papaol donald.papaol@ffa.int 

 Mr Timothy Park  tim.park@ffa.int 

 Mr Bryan Scott bryan.scott@ffa.int 

Secretariat of the Pacific Community Ms Deirdre Brogan deirdreb@spc.int 

 Mr Timothy Lawson timl@spc.int 

 Mr Peter Sharples peterbs@spc.int 

 Mr Peter Williams peterw@spc.int 

OBSERVERS 

Fiji Islands Mr David Lucas dave@solander.com.fj 
 Solander (Pacific) Ltd. 
 Suva 

Papua New Guinea Ms Donna Asi dasi@fisheries.gov.pg 

 Mr Glen English genglish @fisheries.gov.pg 

 National Fisheries Authority 
 Port Moresby 

Solomon Islands Mr Derek Samani  Suimae dsuimae@yahoo.com.au 
 Department of Fisheries and Marine Resources 
 Honiara 

 Mr Albert Wata awata@trimarinegroup.com 
 Trimarine Group 
 Honiara 

United States of America Mr Gordon Yamasaki gordon.yamasaki@noaa.gov 
 National Marine Fisheries Service 
 Pago Pago 
 American Samoa 

Western and Central Pacific Mr Karl Staisch karls@mail.fm 
Fisheries Commission Secretariat 
 Pohnpei 
 Federated States of Micronesia 
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